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201005140001
52680

05/14/2010
02:28:00

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY STILLWELL
PATRICIA

201005040001
36060

05/04/2010
10:00:18

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY REESE
NICHOLAS M

201005130001
51450

05/13/2010
03:36:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TONEY
DEBORAH A

201005190001
57490

05/19/2010
03:14:58

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ALVAREZ
KAYE

201005140001
52670

05/14/2010
02:19:38

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BRYANT
GINGER

201005170001
52900

05/17/2010
09:30:11

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CLENDENON
LANDY C

201005170001
52950

05/17/2010
09:46:46

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GROOVER
PAMELA
CLAIRE

201005240001
64870

05/24/2010
03:40:59

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SANDERS
DAVID

201005250001
65450

05/25/2010
09:31:14

STATE FARM
FIRE AND
CASUALTY
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEACOCK
WILLIAM


