Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Name= STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2010/05;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201005140001 52680	05/14/2010 02:28:00	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	STILLWELL PATRICIA						
201005040001 36060	05/04/2010 10:00:18	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	REESE NICHOLAS M						
201005130001 51450	05/13/2010 03:36:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TONEY DEBORAH A						
201005190001 57490	05/19/2010 03:14:58	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ALVAREZ KAYE						
201005140001 52670	05/14/2010 02:19:38	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BRYANT GINGER						
201005170001 52900	05/17/2010 09:30:11	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CLENDENON LANDY C						
201005170001 52950	05/17/2010 09:46:46	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GROOVER PAMELA CLAIRE						
201005240001 64870	05/24/2010 03:40:59	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SANDERS DAVID						
201005250001 65450	05/25/2010 09:31:14	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEACOCK WILLIAM						